
Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

A
B
B
B

C
D
E
F
G
H
I

J
K
L
L
L

M
M
M

N
O
P
Q
R

S
T
U
V
X

Y
Y
Y

120015
EH100002
EH100502
EH102002

EH146002
KULAS40
KULFY40
EH199702
EH146502
EH1468
EH1311

ÖKIL12850
ÖKIL12880
ÖKIL8750
ÖKIL10880
ÖKIL128100

EH1280
EH1283
EH1285

EH132006
EH116002
EH067802
EH070002
EH196802

EH146302
TD5536
TD5545
TD5540
TD5542

ÖSEEGH30
ÖSEEGH35
ÖSEEGH40

60 t
80 t
100 t

SK1282 - 5282
SK1282 - 3282
SK1282
SK2282
SK3282

SK1282
SK2282
SK3282

100 t/h

SK1282
SK2282
SK3282

D Elevator Kopf

Haube 
Elevatorkopf 
Elevatorkopf 
Elevatorkopf 

Schutz für Rücklaufsperre
Rücklaufsperre RS-BF D40
Kugellager FY 40 TF
Lagerhalterung D40
Halter für Schultz
Halter für Schultz
Umlenktrommel D40

Keil 12x8x50
Keil 12x8x80
Keil 8x7x50
Keil 10x8x80
Keil 12x8x100

Welle BTM12
Welle
Welle BTM22

Spritzblech
Verschl. Einlage, Auslauf
Konsole seitlich, Getriebemotor
Konsole unten, Getriebemotor
Konsole vo., D40

Riemenspannung
Drehmomentkonsole
Drehmoments., LI,
Drehmoments., RE
Zwischenb., D.st.

Ringsicherung Sgh-30
Ringsicherung Sgh-35
Ringsicherung Sgh-40

Motor på höger sida
Motor on right side
Motor auf rechte Seite

Elevator head

Hood 
Head casing 
Head casing
Head casing

Back stop cover
Back stop RS-BF D40
Ball bearing FY 40 TF
Bearing plate D40
Backstop bracket
Support backstop bracket
Slatted pulley D40

Key 12x8x50
Key 12x8x80
Key 8x7x50
Key 10x8x80
Key 12x8x100

Shaft BTM12
Shaft
Shaft BTM22

Deflector plate
Wearing plate, outlet
Side strenghtening plate
Support frame
Side strenght plate D40

Belt adjustment
Torque arm bracket
Torque arm LH plate
Torque arm RH plate
Torque arm centre plate

Circlip Sgh-30
Circlip Sgh-35
Circlip Sgh-40

GBElevatorhuvud

Huv 
Hus 
Hus
Hus

Skydd backspärr
Backspärr RS-BF D40
Kullager FY 40 TF
Lagerplåt D40
Fäste backspärr
Förstärkning fäste backspärr
Fingerskiva D40

Kil 12x8x50
Kil 12x8x80
Kil 8x7x50
Kil 10x8x80
Kil 12x8x100

Axel BTM12
Axel
Axel BTM22

Remavstrykare
Skoningsplåt, utlopp
Snedstag
Stagningsbalk
Sidförstärkning D40

Remjustering
Momentstagsbrygga
Momentstag VÄ
Momentstag HÖ
Mellanplåt, moment

Seegersäkring Sgh-30
Seegersäkring Sgh-35, 
Seegersäkring Sgh-40

art. nr
code
best.nr.

S

ZR120180S Modified 2007-01-09

120180-120200SEI 50/18

A

LED

B

F

G
H

J K

N

P Q

P
R

S

T

U

V

M

I
C

E

X

Y

O



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

A
B
B
B

C
D
E
F
G

H
I
J
J

K
K

L
M
N
O
P

Q
R
S 

T
T

120015
EH100002
EH100502
EH102002

EH1475
KULAS40
KULUCF12
EH1469
EH1313

ÖKIL12850
ÖKIL181110
ÖKIL14910
ÖKIL181110

EH1290
EH1295

EH116002
EH132006
EH067802
EH070002
EH196902

EH146302
TD5536
EH1972

ÖSEEGH50
ÖSEEGH60

60 t
80 t
100 t

SK1282 - 5282
SK4282 - 5282
SK4282
SK5282

SK4282
SK5282

100 t/h

SK4282
SK5282

D Elevator Kopf

Haube 
Elevatorkopf 
Elevatorkopf 
Elevatorkopf 

Schutz für Rücklaufsperre
Rücklaufsperre RS-BF D40
Kugellager FY 60
Halter für Schultz
Umlenktrommel D60

Keil 12x8x50
Keil 18x11x100
Keil 14x9x100
Keil 18x11x100

Welle BTM32
Welle BTM52

Verschl. Einlage, Auslauf
Spritzblech
Konsole seitlich, Getriebemotor
Konsole unten, Getriebemotor
Konsole vo.,  D60

Riemenspannung
Drehmomentkonsole
Drehmomentstütze

Ringsicherung Sgh-50
Ringsicherung Sgh-60

Motor på höger sida
Motor on right side
Motor auf rechte Seite

Elevator head

Hood 
Head casing 
Head casing
Head casing

Back stop cover
Back stop RS-BF D40
Ball bearing FY 60
Backstop bracket
Slatted pulley D60

Key 12x8x50
Key 18x11x100
Key 14x9x100
Key 18x11x100

Shaft BTM32
Shaft BTM52

Wearing plate, outlet
Deflector plate
Side strenghtening plate
Support frame
Side strenght plate D60

Belt adjustment
Torque arm bracket
Torque arm

Circlip Sgh-50
Circlip Sgh-60

GBElevatorhuvud

Huv 
Hus 
Hus
Hus

Skydd backspärr
Backspärr RS-BF D40
Kullager FY 60
Fäste backspärr
Fingerskiva D60

Kil 12x8x50
Kil 18x11x100
Kil 14x9x100
Kil 18x11x100

Axel BTM32
Axel BTM52

Skoningsplåt, utlopp
Remavstrykare
Snedstag
Stagningsbalk
Sidförstärkning D60

Remjustering
Momentstagsbrygga
Momentstag

Seegersäkring Sgh-50
Seegersäkring Sgh-60

art. nr
code
best.nr.

S

ZR120210IS Modified 2007-01-09

120210  120230SEI 50/18

C
ED

B
F

G H I J

K

M

N

P

Q

Q

R

T

A

S

E

L
N

E



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

124XXXSEI 50/18

A	

B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B

C
D

E
F

G
H
I

J
K
L
M
N

ET3195

124025
124050
124075
124100

124125
124150
124175
124200

124201
ET3702

123201
ET351804

ES0020
ES1300
ES1350

172XXX
166185 
REM720
199402
MF7

2,2 - 11 kW

15-18,5 kW

2,2 - 11 kW
15-18,5 kW

D Kanal

Distanzblech SEI 50/18

Förderkanal SEI 50/18 0.25 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/18 0.50 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/18 0.75 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/18 1.00 m, 1.5 mm

Förderkanal SEI 50/18 1.25 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/18 1.50 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/18 1.75 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/18 2.00 m, 1.5 mm

Förderkanal SEI 50/18 2 m 1.5 mm Insp. 
Inspekt. Öffnung

Förderkanal SEI 50/18 2 m 2 mm Insp.
Inspekt. Öffnung

Riemenspanner SEI 50/18
Riemenspanner SEI 50/18
Winkelverbinder

Gurt 200/4, cc 70-XXX mm
Blechbecher B=180 STARKO
Riemenschrauber M7x20
Scheibe
Mutter M6S-M7

Leg

Spacer plate SEI 50/18

Elevator leg SEI 50/18 0.25 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/18 0.50 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/18 0.75 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/18 1.00 m, 1.5 mm

Elevator leg SEI 50/18 1.25 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/18 1.50 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/18 1.75 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/18 2.00 m, 1.5 mm

Elevator leg SEI 50/18 2 m 1.5 mm insp.
Service door

Elevator leg SEI 50/18 2 m 2 mm insp. 
Service door

Belt tensioner SEI 50/18
Belt tensioner SEI 50/18
Belt joint

Belt 200/4, cc 70-XXX mm
Steel buckets B=180 STARKO
Belt screw M7x20
Bend washer
Nut M6S-M7

GBTrumma

Trummellanbitar SEI 50/18

Trumma SEI 50/18 0.25 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/18 0.50 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/18 0.75 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/18 1.00 m, 1.5 mm

Trumma SEI 50/18 1.25 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/18 1.50 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/18 1.75 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/18 2.00 m, 1.5 mm

Trumma SEI 50/18 2 m 1.5 mm insp.
Inspektionslucka

Trumma SEI 50/18 2 m 2 mm insp. 
Inspektionslucka

Remspännare SEI 50/18
Remspännare SEI 50/18
Remskarv

Rem 200/4, cc 110-XXX mm
Plåtskopor B=180 STARKO
Remskruv M7x20
Bricka kupad
Mutter M6M-M7

art. nr
code
best.nr.

S

ZR124025S Modified 2006-11-01



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

D

A

B

C

E

I

J

H

G

F

156402SEI 50/18

GB Inlet regulator

Rod bent 1000 mm
Rod 1000 mm
Rod 500 mm
Plastic knob

Stud bolt M10x51
Set screw 13x22x12
Locking wheel
Guide loop
Assembly strap
Inlet slide

D Einlaufregulierung

Stange abgekröpft 1000 mm
Regulierstange 1000 mm
Regulierstange 500 mm
Kunststoffgriff

Stiftschraube M10x51
Anschlagschraube 13x22x12
Verrigerungsrad
Öse
Festbügeln
Regulierungsscheibe

A
B
C
D

E
F
G
H
I
J

EF0511
EF0520
EF0525
PKUL10

SSP1051
ÖÖSTOPP13
EF044104
EF042004
EH0620
EF1500

InloppsregleringS
Reglagestång böjd 1000 mm
Reglagestång 1000 mm
Reglagestång 500 mm
Handtagskula

Pinnbult M10x51
Stoppring 13x22x12
Låsplatta
Löpögla
Omslag trumma
Reglagelucka

art. nr
code
best.nr.

ZR156402IS Modified 2006-12-04



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

A

B
E

I

K

F

M

L

N

C

D

J

G H

RQ

S

T

120411 120416SEI 50/18

GB Elevator boot

Guard speed monitor 
Reflector plate
Speed mon. 189
Ball bearing FYTB 35
Speed monitor bracket
Clamp bolt for bearing

Shaft D30x347
Fixing sleeve
Slatted belt pulley
Set screw M10x10
Cleaning out hatch

Cover plate, large
Cover plate, small
Slide slot cover
Boot bottom plate
Foot

Bracket for snap
Quick snap
Foot 
Hinge 76x50

D Elevator Fuß

Schutzblech 
Reflektor
Drehzahlwächter 189
Kugellager FYTB 35
Halter für Drehzahlwächter
Spannbolz für Kugellager

Welle Fuss D30x347
Befestingungshülse
Umlenktrommel
Reinigungsklappe
Anschlagschraube M10x10

Dichtungsblech 
Dichtungsblech 
Profilträger mit Steuerung
Bodenblech
Stützfuß

Halterung, Exzenterschloss
Exzenterschloss mit Haken
Erhöhungsfüße für Elevatorfuß
Scharnier 76x50

A
B
C
D
E
F

G
H
I
J
K

L
M
N
O
P

Q
R
S
T

EF022002
EF0210
111006
KULFYTB35
EF0200
EF0280

EF027006
EF029006
EF030006
SSB1010
EF106002

EF055002
EF056002
EF116502
EF112002
EF0130

EF077002
ÖÖLÅS1
EF075002
ÖÖGJ50

ElevatorfotS
Sensorskydd
Impulsgivare
Varvtalsvakt 189
Kullager FYTB 35
Sensorfäste
Spännskruv lager

Axel D30x347
Fixeringshylsa
Fingerskiva
Stoppskruv 
Renslucka 

Tätningsplåt, stor
Tätningsplåt, liten
Spårplåt
Bottenplåt
Stödfot

Fäste excenterlås
Excenterlås med hake
Höjningsfot
Koppelgångjärn 76x50

art. nr
code
best.nr.

ZR120411IS Modified 2006-12-04



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

D

A
B

C
E

H

MP

N

R

U

T

K

L

G

S

O
Q

AC

F

J

I

V

AA

X

AB
AD

120410 120415SEI 50/18

GB Elevator boot

Guard speed monitor 
Guide rail
Reflector plate
Speed mon. 189
Ball bearing FYTB 35
Clamp bolt
Bearing plate
Sealing bearing plate

Screw M6S-M 16x150
Bracket belt tensioner
Nut ML6M-M 16
Half nut
Nut Loc-King-M 16

Shaft D35x365
Fixing sleeve
Slatted pulley
Set screw M10x10
Cleaning out hatch

Cover plate, large
Cover plate, small
Slide slot cover
Boot bottom plate
Foot 

Bracket for snap
Quick snap
Foot 
Hinge 76x50

D Elevator Fuß

Schutzblech  
Führungsschiene
Reflektor
Drehzahlwächter 189
Kugellager FYTB 35
Spannbolz
Gleitscheibe
Filzdichtung f. Gleitscheibe

Schraube M6S-M 16x150
Halter für Gurtspanner
Mutter ML6M-M 16
Halbmutter
Mutter Loc-King-M 16

Welle D35x365
Befestigungshülse
Umlenktrommel
Anschlagschraube M10x10
Reinigungsklappe

Dichtungsblech
Dichtungsblech
Profilträger mit Steuerung
Bodenblech
Stützfuß

Halterung, Exzenterschloss
Exzenterschloss mit Haken
Erhöhungsfüße für Elevatorfuß
Scharnier 76x50

EF122002
EF1200
EF0210
111006
KULFYTB35
EF1218
EF1211
PFILT

SF16150
EF1225
MFA16
EF1226
MFL16

EF127006
EF129006
EF130006
SSB1010
EF106002

EF155002
EF156002
EF116502
EF112002
EF0130

EF077002
ÖÖLÅS1
EF075002
ÖÖGJ50

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

I
J
K
L
M

N
O
P
Q
R

S
T
U
V
X

AA
AB
AC
AD

With belt tensioner at elevator boot
Mit Gurtspanner am Elevator Fuß

ElevatorfotS
Sensorskydd
Glidskena
Impulsgivare
Varvtalsvakt 189
Kullager FYTB 35
Spännstöd
Glidskiva
Filttätning glidskiva

Skruv M6S-M 16x150
Fäste remspännare
Låsmutter ML6M-M 16
Låsbygel
Låsmutter Loc-King-M 16

Axel D35x365
Fixeringshylsa
Fingerskiva
Stoppskruv M10x10
Renslucka

Tätningsplåt stor
Tätningsplåt, liten
Spårplåt
Bottenplåt
Stödfot

Fäste excenterlås
Excenterlås med hake
Höjningsfot
Koppelgångjärn 76x50

art. nr
code
best.nr.

ZR120410IS Modified 2006-12-04

Med remspänning i elevatorfoten



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

I
J
J
K
K

L
L
L

M
N
O
P
Q
R

S
T
U
V
X

Y
Y
Y

130015
EH146002
KULAS40
KULFY40
EH199702
EH146502
EH1468
EH2311

ÖKIL12850
ÖKIL12880
ÖKIL8750
ÖKIL10880
ÖKIL128100

EH2280
EH2283
EH2285

EH2020
EH2160
EH232006
EH067802
EH070002
EH196802

EH146302
TD5536
TD5545
TD5540
TD5542

ÖSEEGH30
ÖSEEGH35
ÖSEEGH40

SK1282 - 5282
SK1282 - 3282
SK1282
SK2282
SK3282

SK1282
SK2282
SK3282

SK1282
SK2282
SK3282

D Elevator Kopf

Haube 
Schultz für Rücklaufsperre
Rücklaufsperre RS-BF D40
Kugellager FY 40 TF
Lagerhalterung D40
Halter für Schultz
Halter für Schultz
Umlenktrommel D40

Keil 12x8x50
Keil 12x8x80
Keil 8x7x50
Keil 10x8x80
Keil 12x8x100

Welle BTM12
Welle
Welle BTM22

Elevatorkopf 
Verschl. Einlage, Auslauf
Spritzblech
Konsole seitlich, Getriebemotor
Konsole unten, Getriebemotor
Konsole vo., D40

Riemenspannung
Drehmomentkonsole
Drehmoments., LI,
Drehmoments., RE
Zwischenb., D.st.

Ringsicherung Sgh-30
Ringsicherung Sgh-35
Ringsicherung Sgh-40

Motor på höger sida
Motor on right side
Motor auf rechte Seite

Elevator head

Hood 
Backstop cover
Back stop RS-BF D40
Ball bearing FY40 TF
Bearing plate D40
Backstop bracket
Support backstop bracket
Slatted pulley D40

Key 12x8x50
Key 12x8x80
Key 8x7x50
Key 10x8x80
Key 12x8x100

Shaft BTM12
Shaft
Shaft BTM22

Head casing
Wearing plate, outlet
Deflector plate
Side strenghtening plate
Support frame
Side strenght plate D40

Belt adjustment
Torque arm bracket
Torque arm LH plate
Torque arm RH plate
Torque arm centre plate

Circlip Sgh-30
Circlip Sgh-35
Circlip Sgh-40

GBElevatorhuvud

Huv 
Skydd backspärr
Backspärr RS-BF D40
Kullager FY 40 TF
Lagerplåt D40
Fäste backspärr
Förstärkning fäste backspärr
Fingerskiva D40

Kil 12x8x50
Kil 12x8x80
Kil 8x7x50
Kil 10x8x80
Kil 12x8x100

Axel BTM12
Axel 
Axel BTM22

Hus 
Skoningsplåt, utlopp
Remavstrykare
Snedstag
Stagningsbalk
Sidförstärkning D40

Remjustering
Momentstagsbrygga
Momentstag VÄ
Momentstag HÖ
Mellanplåt, moment

Seegersäkring Sgh-30
Seegersäkring Sgh-35, 
Seegersäkring Sgh-40

art. nr
code
best.nr.

S

ZR130180S Modified 2007-01-09

130180  130190  130200SEI 50/23

C

A

L

ED
B

F G

H I J K

M N

O

P

R

S

T

X
V

D

U

Y

P

Q



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

A
B
C
D
D
E

F
F

G
G
H
H
I

J
J
J

K
L
M
N
O
P
P

Q
R
S
T

U
U
U

130015
EH1475
KULAS40
KULUCF12
KULUCF14
EH1469

EH2313
EH2315

ÖKIL12850
ÖKIL181110
ÖKIL14910
ÖKIL181110
ÖKIL201212

EH2290
EH2295
EH2298

EH2020
EH2160
EH232006
EH067802
EH070002
EH196902
EH196602

EH146302
TD5536
EH197202
TD5538

ÖSEEGH50
ÖSEEGH60
ÖSEEGH70

SK4282 - 5282
SK6282

SK4282 - 5282
SK6282

SK1282 - 6282
SK4282 - 5282
SK4282
SK5282
SK6282

SK4282
SK5282
SK6282

SK4282 - 5282
SK6282

SK6282

SK4282
SK5282
SK6282

D Elevator Kopf

Haube 
Schultz für Rücklaufsperre
Rücklaufsperre RS-BF D40
Kugellager FY 60
Kugellager FY 70
Halter für Schultz

Umlenktrommel D60
Umlenktrommel D70

Keil 12x8x50
Keil 18x11x100
Keil 14x9x100
Keil 18x11x100
Keil 20x12x125

Welle
Welle
Welle

Elevatorkopf 
Verschl. Einlage, Auslauf
Spritzblech
Konsole seitlich, Getriebemotor
Konsole unten, Getriebemotor
Konsole vo., D60
Konsole vo.,  D70

Riemenspannung
Drehmomentkonsole
Drehmomentstütze
Unterlegsblech

Ringsicherung Sgh-50
Ringsicherung Sgh-60
Ringsicherung Sgh-70

Motor på höger sida
Motor on right side
Motor auf rechte Seite

Elevator head

Hood 
Backstop cover
Back stop RS-BF D40
Ball bearing FY 60
Ball bearing FY 70
Backstop bracket

Slatted pulley D60
Slatted pulley D70

Key 12x8x50
Key 18x11x100
Key 14x9x100
Key 18x11x100
Key 20x12x125

Shaft
Shaft
Shaft

Head casing
Wearing plate, outlet 
Deflector plate
Side strenghtening plate
Support frame
Side strenght plate D60
Side strenght plate D70

Belt adjustment
Torque arm bracket
Torque arm
Distance plate

Circlip Sgh-50
Circlip Sgh-60
Circlip Sgh-70

GBElevatorhuvud

Huv 
Skydd backspärr
Backspärr RS-BF D40
Kullager FY 60
Kullager FY 70
Fäste backspärr

Fingerskiva D60
Fingerskiva D70

Kil 12x8x50
Kil 18x11x100
Kil 14x9x100
Kil 18x11x100
Kil 20x12x125

Axel
Axel
Axel

Hus 
Skoningsplåt, utlopp
Remavstrykare
Snedstag
Stagningsbalk
Sidförstärkning D60
Sidförstärkning D70

Remjustering
Momentstagsbrygga
Momentstag
Momentstagsskims

Seegersäkring Sgh-50
Seegersäkring Sgh-60
Seegersäkring Sgh-70

art. nr
code
best.nr.

S

ZR130210S Modified 2007-01-09

130210  130230  130240SEI 50/23

C

A

L

E

D
B

F G H I

J

K

M

N

Q

P

O

R

S

T

MD

N



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

134XXXSEI 50/23

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I
J K

A	

B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B

C
D

E
F

G
H

I
J
K

ET3197

134025
134050
134075
134100

134125
134150
134175
134200

133201
ET4518

ES2300
ES2350

174XXX
166235 

REM1036
199405
MF10

D Kanal

Distanzblech SEI 50/23

Förderkanal SEI 50/23 0.25 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/23 0.50 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/23 0.75 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/23 1.00 m, 1.5 mm

Förderkanal SEI 50/23 1.25 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/23 1.50 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/23 1.75 m, 1.5 mm
Förderkanal SEI 50/23 2.00 m, 1.5 mm

Förderkanal SEI 50/23 2.00 m Insp.
Inspekt. Öffnung

Riemenspanner SEI 50/23
Winkelverbinder

Gurt 200/4, cc 70-XXX mm
Blechbecher B=230 STARCO

Riemenschrauber M10x36
Scheibe 10x40
Mutter M10

GB Leg

Spacer plate SEI 50/23

Elevator leg SEI 50/23 0.25 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/23 0.50 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/23 0.75 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/23 1.00 m, 1.5 mm

Elevator leg SEI 50/23 1.25 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/23 1.50 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/23 1.75 m, 1.5 mm
Elevator leg SEI 50/23 2.00 m, 1.5 mm

Elevator leg SEI 50/23 2.00 m insp.
Service door

Belt tensioner SEI 50/23
Belt joint

Belt 200/4, cc 70-XXX mm
Steel buckets B=230 STARCO

Belt screw M10x36
Bend washer 10x40
Nut M10

TrummaS
Trummellanbitar SEI 50/23

Trumma SEI 50/23 0.25 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/23 0.50 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/23 0.75 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/23 1.00 m, 1.5 mm

Trumma SEI 50/23 1.25 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/23 1.50 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/23 1.75 m, 1.5 mm
Trumma SEI 50/23 2.00 m, 1.5 mm

Trumma SEI 50/23 2.00 m insp.
Inspektionslucka

Remspännare SEI 50/23
Remskarv

Rem 250/4, cc 120-XXX mm
Plåtskopor B=230 STARCO

Remskruv M10x36
Bricka kupad 10x40
Mutter M10

art. nr
code
best.nr.

ZR134025S Modified 2006-11-01



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

D

A

B

C

E

I

J

H

G

F

156405SEI 50/23

GB Inlet regulator

Rod bent 1000 mm
Rod 1000 mm
Rod 500 mm
Plastic knob

Stud bolt M10x51
Set screw 13x22x12
Locking wheel
Guide loop
Assembly strap
Inlet slide

D Einlaufregulierung

Stange abgekröpft 1000 mm 
Regulierstange 1000 mm
Regulierstange 500 mm
Kunststoffgriff

Stiftschraube M10x51
Anschlagschraube 13x22x12
Verrigerungsrad
Öse
Festbügeln
Regulierungsscheibe

A
B
C
D

E
F
G
H
I
J

EF0511
EF0520
EF0525
PKUL10

SSP1051
ÖÖSTOPP13
EF044104
EF042004
EH0620
EF1500

InloppsregleringS
Reglagestång böjd 1000 mm
Reglagestång 1000 mm
Reglagestång 500 m
Handtagskula

Pinnbult M10x51
Stoppring 13x22x12
Låsplatta
Löpögla
Omslag trumma
Reglagelucka

art. nr
code
best.nr.

ZR156405S Modified 2006-12-04



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

D

A
B

C
E

H

NQ

O

S

V

U

L

M

G

T

P
R

AC

F

K

I

X

AA

Y

AB
AD

J

130400 130415SEI 50/23

GB Elevator boot

Guard speed monitor 
Guide rail
Reflector plate
Speed mon. 189
Ball bearing FY 40
Clamp bolt
Bearing plate
Sealing bearing plate

Screw M6S-M 16x150
Bracket belt tensioner
Bracket belt tensioner
Nut ML6M-M 16
Half nut
Nut Loc-King-M 16

Shaft D40x435
Fixing sleeve
Slatted pulley
Set screw M10x10
Cleaning out hatch

Cover plate, large
Slide slot cover
Boot bottom plate
Foot 

Bracket for snap
Quick snap
Foot 
Hinge 76x50

D Elevator Fuß

Schutzblech  
Führungsschiene
Reflektor
Drehzahlwächter 189
Kugellager FY 40
Spannbolz
Gleitscheibe
Filzdichtung f. Gleitscheibe

Schraube M6S-M 16x150
Halter für Gurtspanner
Halter für Gurtspanner
Mutter ML6M-M 16
Halbmutter
Mutter Loc-King-M 16

Welle D40x435
Befestigungshülse
Umlenktrommel
Anschlagschraube M10x10
Reinigungsklappe

Dichtungsblech
Profilträger mit Steuerung
Bodenblech
Stützfuß

Halterung, Exzenterschloss
Exzenterschloss mit Haken
Erhöhungsfüße für Elevatorfuß
Scharnier 76x50

EF2220
EF1200
EF0210
111006
KULFY40
EF2218
EF2211
PFILT

SF16150
EF2225
EF2227
MFA16
EF1226
MFL16

EF227006
EF229006
EF230006
SSB1010
EF106002

EF2550
EF2165
EF2120
EF0130

EF077002
ÖÖLÅS1
EF075002
ÖÖGJ50

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

I
J
K
L
M
N

O
P
Q
R
S

T
U
V
X

AA
AB
AC
AD

ElevatorfotS
Sensorskydd
Glidskena
Impulsgivare
Varvtalsvakt 189
Kullager FY 40
Spännstöd
Glidskiva
Filttätning glidskiva

Skruv M6S-M 16x150
Fäste remspännare
Mothåll remspännare
Låsmutter ML6M-M 16
Låsbygel
Låsmutter Loc-King-M 16

Axel D40x435
Fixeringshylsa
Fingerskiva
Stoppskruv M10x10
Renslucka

Tätningsplåt stor
Spårplåt
Bottenplåt
Stödfot

Fäste excenterlås
Excenterlås med hake
Höjningsfot
Koppelgångjärn 76x50

art. nr
code
best.nr.

ZR130400S Modified 2006-12-04



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

110414
110420
110432SE140 & 200   SEI 35/14, 50/18 & 50/23

A
A
A
B

110414
110420
110432
91933916

MF5
SFS540

D Gurtlaufkontrolle

Gurtlaufkontrolle SE140 SEI35/14
Gurtlaufkontrolle SE200 SEI50/18
Gurtlaufkontrolle SEI50/23
Mikroschaler

Mutter M5
Schraube M5x40

GB Belt alignment switch

Belt alignment switch SE140 SEI35/14
Belt alignment switch SE200 SEI50/18
Belt alignment switch SEI50/23
Limit switch

Nut M5
Screw M5x40

RemlägesvaktS
Remlägesvakt SE140 SEI35/14
Remlägesvakt SE200 SEI50/18
Remlägesvakt SEI50/23
Mikrobrytare

Mutter M5
Skruv M5x40

art. nr
code
best.nr.

ZR110414S Modified 2006-08-17



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

A
B
C
D
E
E
E
F
F
F
G
H
I
I
I
J
J
J

K
L
L
L
M
M
M
M

N
N
N
N

O
P
Q
R
S

T
U

V
V
V

140015
EH3430
EH3460
KULAS60
KULUCF12
KULUCF14
KULUCF16
EH3221
EH3223
EH3225
EH3465
SSB1630
EH3313
EH3315
EH3317
EH3271
EH3273
EH3275

ÖKIL181150
ÖKIL181110
ÖKIL201290
ÖKIL221412
ÖKIL14910
ÖKIL181110
ÖKIL201212
ÖKIL221412

EH3290
EH3295
EH3298
EH3302

EH3041
EH3160
EH3350
EH3102
EH3106

TD553606
EH197202

ÖSEEGH50
ÖSEEGH60
ÖSEEGH70

SK4282-5282
SK6382
SK7382
SK4282-5282
SK6382
SK7382

SK4282-7382
SK4282-5282
SK6382
SK7382
SK4282-5282
SK6382
SK7382

SK4282-7382
SK4282-5282
SK6382
SK7382
SK4282
SK5282
SK6382
SK7382

SK4282
SK5282
SK6382
SK7382

SK4282
SK5282
SK6382

H

D Elevator Kopf

Haube 
Kunstoffeinlage
Schultz für Rücklaufsperre
Rücklaufsperre D60
Kugellager FY 60 TF
Kugellager FYJ 70 TF
Kugellager FYJ 80 TF
Konsole kugellager D60
Konsole kugellager D70
Konsole kugellager D80
Halter für Schultz
Stoppschraube M16x30
Umlenktrommel
Umlenktrommel
Umlenktrommel
Befestigunghülse D60
Befestigunghülse D70
Befestigunghülse D80

Keil 18x11x50
Keil 18x11x100
Keil 20x12x90
Keil 22x14x125
Keil 14x9x100
Keil 18x11x100
Keil 20x12x125
Keil 22x14x125

Welle D50
Welle D60
Welle D70
Welle D80

Elevatorkopf
Kunstoffeinlage
Spritzblech
Konsole seitlich, Getrieb
Konsole vo.

Drehmomentkonsole
Drehmomentstütze

Ringsicherung Sgh-50
Ringsicherung Sgh-60
Ringsicherung Sgh-70

Motor på höger sida
Motor on right side
Motor auf rechte Seite

Elevator head

Hood 
Plastic wearing plate
Backstop cover
Back stop D60
Ball bearing FY 60 TF
Ball bearing FYJ 70 TF
Ball bearing FYJ 80 TF
Bearing plate D60
Bearing plate D70
Bearing plate D80
Backstop bracket
Set screw M16x30
Slatted pulley D60
Slatted pulley D70
Slatted pulley D80
Fixing sleeve D60
Fixing sleeve D70
Fixing sleeve D80

Key 18x11x50
Key 18x11x100
Key 20x12x90
Key 22x14x125
Key 14x9x100
Key 18x11x100
Key 20x12x125
Key 22x14x125

Shaft D50
Shaft D60
Shaft D70
Shaft D80

Head casing
Plastic wearing plate
Deflector plate
Side strenghtening plate
Side strenght plate

Tourqe arm bracket
Tourqe arm

Circlip Sgh-50
Circlip Sgh-60	
Circlip Sgh-70

GBElevatorhuvud

Huv 
Slitplast
Skydd backspärr
Backspärr D60
Kullager FY 60 TF
Kullager FYJ 70 TF
Kullager FYJ 80 TF
Lagerplåt D60
Lagerplåt D70
Lagerplåt D80
Fäste backspärr
Stoppskruv M16x30
Fingerskiva D60
Fingerskiva D70
Fingerskiva D80
Fixeringshylsa D60
Fixeringshylsa D70
Fixeringshylsa D80

Kil 18x11x50
Kil 18x11x100
Kil 20x12x90
Kil 22x14x125
Kil 14x9x100
Kil 18x11x100
Kil 20x12x125
Kil 22x14x125

Axel D50
Axel D60
Axel D70
Axel D80

Hus 
Slitplast
Remavstrykare
Snedstag
Sidförstärkning

Momentstagsbrygga
Momentstag

Seegersäkring Sgh-50
Seegersäkring Sgh-60
Seegersäkring Sgh-70

art. nr
code
best.nr.

S

ZR140210S Modified 2007-10-04

140210  140230  140240  140252SEH 63/28-33

C

A

L

E

B

F

G

H
I K M

N
O

R

S

T

D

U

P

Q

L

V

J



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

143201SEH 63/28-33

F

A

B

D

C

E

J

G

H

I

K

L M N

J

A

B
B

C
D
E
F

G
H

I
I
I
I

J
K
K

L
M
N

ET5097

ET5518
ET5484

GLIS106
ÖÖGLASKTH
PTESA
TT500306

ES5300
REM060

175xxx
176xxx
177xxx
178xxx

164280
166285
166300

REM1036
199405
MF10

D Kanal

Distanzblech 

Inspekt. Öffnung
Inspekt. Öffnung

Gummidichtung
Glasfenster
Staubdichtung
Fensterhalterung

Riemenspanner
Winkelverbinder

Gurt 300 EP630/5
Gurt 300 EP800/5
Gurt 350 EP800/5
Gurt 350 EP1000/5

Kunststoffbecher  B=280 STARKO
Blechbecher B=300 STARKO
Blechbecher B=300 STARKO

Riemenschrauber M10x36
Scheibe M10x40
Mutter M10

GB Leg

Spacer plate

Service door
Service door 

Rubber strip
Window
Sealing strip
Window bracket

Belt tensioner
Belt joint

Belt 300 EP630/5
Belt 300 EP800/5
Belt 350 EP800/5
Belt 350 EP1000/5

Plastic bucket B=280 STARKO
Steel bucket B=300 STARKO
Steel bucket B=300 STARKO

Belt screw M10x36
Bend washer M10x40
Nut M10

TrummaS
Trummellanbitar 

Inspektionslucka
Inspektionslucka med hål

Gummilist
Glasfönster
Dammtätningslist
Glashållare

Remspännare
Remskarv

Rem 300 EP630/5
Rem 300 EP800/5
Rem 350 EP800/5
Rem 350 EP 1000/5

Plastskopa B=280 STARKO
Plåtskopa B=300 STARKO
Plåtskopa B=300 STARKO

Remskruv M10x36
Bricka kupad M10x40
Mutter M10

art. nr
code
best.nr.

ZR133201S Modified 2007-10-08



Arentorp
SE-534 94 Vara
SWEDEN

+46 512 797 000
+46 512 134 00

Phone:
Fax:

www.skandia-elevator.se

E

A

B

C

F

I

OP

T

X

V

M
N

U

Q

G

L

J

K

R

H

Y

D

S

140400 SEH 63/28-33

GB Elevator boot

Guard speed monitor 
Guide rail
Reflector plate
Speed mon.

Support guide plate
Tensening screw M20x480
Bracket belt tensioner
Nut M6M-M20
Half nut
Nut Loc-King-M20

Clamp bolt
Guide rail
Bearing plate
Fixing sleeve
Shaft Ø60
Slatted pulley
Set screw M16x30

Cleaning out hatch
Plastic plate
Support bracket
Belt control
Monitor bracket

Cover plate
Foot

D Elevator Fuß

Schutzblech  
Führungsschiene
Reflektor
Drehzahlwächter

Betestigung, Gleitscheibe
Spannschraube M20x480
Halter für Gurtspanner
Mutter
Halbmutter
Mutter Loc-King-M20

Spannbolz
Führungsschiene
Gleitscheibe
Befestigungshülse
Welle Ø60
Umlenktrommel
Anschlagschraube M16x30

Reinigungsklappe
Plastdeckel
Befestigungkonsole
Sensor
Sensordeckel

Dichtungsblech
Stützfuß

EF3222
KULUCF12
CS1430

EF3215
EF3250
EF3225
MF20
EF3226
MFL20

EF3218
EF3200
EF3211
EF3290
EF3270
EF3300
SSB1630

EF3060
ET2495
ET2496
91934400
ET2492

EF3551
EF3130

A
B
C
D

E
F
G
H
I
J

K
L
M
N
O
P
Q

R
S
T
U
V

X 
Y

ElevatorfotS

Sensorskydd
Kullager Fy 60
Impulsgivare
Varvtalsvakt

Glidskivetriangel
Spännskruv M20x480
Fäste remspännare
Mutter M6M-M20
Låsbygel
Låsmutter Loc-King-M20

Spännstöd
Glidskena
Glidskiva
Fixeringshylsa
Axel Ø60
Fingerskiva
Stoppskruv M16x30

Renslucka
Plast remkontroll
Fästvinkel remkontroll
Givare remkontroll
Sensorplatta remkontroll

Täckplåt
Stödfot

art. nr
code
best.nr.

ZR140400S Modified 2007-10-03


	SEI.pdf
	ZR110070IS.pdf
	ZR114025S.pdf
	ZR156400IS.pdf
	ZR110401IS.pdf
	ZR120180S.pdf
	ZR120210IS.pdf
	ZR124025S.pdf
	ZR156402IS.pdf
	ZR120411IS.pdf
	ZR120410IS.pdf
	ZR130180S.pdf
	ZR130210S.pdf
	ZR134025S.pdf
	ZR156405S.pdf
	ZR130400S.pdf
	ZR110414S.pdf




